TATAMI: TeknosKata tytöt 10-11 yli 2v. harjoitellut		KERÄILYT/REPECHAGES
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Jylhäkangas, Oulu

SIJOITUS
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Nea Lehtinen

VIRKAILIJ
27
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Lahti
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TUOMARI/
26




2



6


6





22








14


14
6


Selina Heikkinen,
O
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Oulu
SARJA/C
4


4
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FEMALE


12


12


-53kg


28




4
-60kg


8


8


+60kg
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PRONSSI/BRONZE


32











KERÄILYT/REPECHAGES


joukkue/


team









/POSITION







A/OFFICIAL








ARBITRATOR




ATEGORY

MALE
-60kg
-65kg
-70kg
-75kg
-80kg
+80kg joukkue/ team
